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Working with the Experts - Deaf/Hard of Hearing:

Fairview Learning

Draft Agenda*

All sessions meet virtually from 5:00 - 7:00 PM EST (4:00 - 6:00 PM CST)

*This is a draft agenda, dates and times are subject to change.

Date Topic

Thursday, 9/05/2024 Getting Organized

Monday, 9/09/2024 Adapted Dolch

Thursday, 9/12/2024 Bridge Lists

Monday, 9/16/2024 Reading Assessments

Thursday, 9/19/2024 Language Experience

Monday, 9/23/2024 Early Steps Lesson Plan

Thursday, 9/26/2024 Next Steps Lesson Plan

Monday, 9/30/2024 Repeated Reading for Fluency

Thursday, 10/03/2024 Word Study

Monday, 10/07/2024 Putting It All Together

Objectives
Participants will be able to

● list at least three Fairview Learning strategies that can be used to provide
specially designed instruction for reading.

● explain three features of the adapted Dolch high-frequency vocabulary for the
instruction of students who are deaf/hard of hearing (DHH).

● model bridging between ASL and written English.
● progress monitor literacy skills for students who are DHH.


